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Jensen Chico Purdue University St Admin/Prof  41,684.46 Jensen Jeanette Department of Food S Admin/Prof  55,860.30 Jensen Lindsay College of Agricultu Temporary A/P  43,427.24 Jeong Garrett Civil Engineering Faculty  120,264.39 Jesiek Brent Engineering Educatio Faculty  107,205.68 Jesiek Julie Civil Engineering Admin/Prof  34,702.80 Jetson Rachael Medicinal Chem/Molec Post Doc Intern Res  37,024.75 Jett Jane Field Extension Educ Admin/Prof  38,451.36 Jewell Kathryn Intercollegiate Athl Admin/Prof  72,362.01 Jewell Kristyn 4VP Research Admin/Prof  45,934.50 Jha Manoj 4Phys&Astr Admin/Prof  82,860.48 Jia Zheng Department of Manage Faculty  171,515.56 Jiang Qing Nutrition Science Faculty  99,502.96 Jiang Wen Biological Sciences Faculty  89,196.46 Jiang Wendy Health Sciences Mgmt/Prof  66,943.50 Jiang Yi Bldg Construction Ma Faculty  135,830.30 Jiang Yiwei Agronomy Faculty  95,389.28 Jiao Dan Electrical & Faculty  165,359.62 Jimenez-useche Isabel Engineering Educatio Post Doc Intern Res  39,387.42 Jing Wuming Mechanical Engineeri Post Doc Intern Res  42,012.48 Jischke Charles Office of Marketing Admin/Prof  17,342.73 Joern Brad Agronomy Faculty  130,230.18 Joglekar Girish Chemical Engineering Mgmt/Prof  76,566.22 Johal Gurmukh Botany and Plant Pat Faculty  147,139.14 Johanns Patrick Department of Manage Continuing Lecturer  71,863.20 Johnson Anthony Veterinary Clinical Clin, Res, or NonTT  10,325.78 Johnson Beverly Sponsored Program Se Admin/Prof  44,635.62 Johnson Carla Curriculum and Instr Faculty  154,566.76 Johnson Carolyn Diversity Resource O Mgmt/Prof  113,258.22 Johnson Chrystal Curriculum and Instr Faculty  85,374.55 Johnson Darrel Animal Sciences Admin/Prof  50,591.94 Johnson David Materials Engineerin Faculty  127,122.32 Johnson Deborah 4CapProg Mgm Mgmt/Prof  81,198.46 Johnson Elizabeth Human Development an Mgmt/Prof  68,901.46 Johnson Eric 4REM WL Admin/Prof  17,912.59 Johnson Eugene Technical Assistance Admin/Prof  77,733.80 Johnson James 4PTC4BusSrv Mgmt/Prof  69,703.81 Johnson Jamie 4Fire Dept Fire/Police BW Sal  19,942.90 Johnson Jay Comparative Pathobio Post Doc Intern Res  13,056.28 Johnson Jeremiah Technology, Leadersh Faculty  57,532.94 Johnson Katie Field Extension Educ Admin/Prof  40,305.96 Johnson Keith Agronomy Faculty  108,443.10 Johnson Mark Electrical & Mgmt/Prof  99,387.84 Johnson Mary Aviation Technology Faculty  119,440.59 Johnson Melissa Office of Budget & F Mgmt/Prof  151,918.50 Johnson Michael Technical Assistance Admin/Prof  69,556.88 Johnson Nastasha Libraries Faculty  60,238.74 Johnson Nathan English Faculty  64,544.68 Johnson Paula Veterinary Clinical Clin, Res, or NonTT  107,023.92 Johnson Richard English Faculty  89,726.22 Johnson Ronald Veterinary Medical T Admin/Prof  81,994.08 Johnson Samuel Field Extension Educ Admin/Prof  44,368.32 Johnson Sarah Human Development an Admin/Prof  6,705.42 Johnson Steven Civil Engineering Faculty  94,083.13 Johnson Tammy Vice President for H Admin/Prof  60,200.56 Johnson Tara English Faculty  69,414.73 Johnson Taver Intercollegiate Athl Admin/Prof  208,884.76 Johnson Thomas IT Customer Relation Admin/Prof  62,589.00 Johnson Timothy Aviation Technology Continuing Lecturer  64,252.47 Johnson William Botany and Plant Pat Faculty  148,963.56 Johnston Catherine Vice President for H Admin/Prof  35,465.17 Johnston Cliff Agronomy Faculty  164,781.13 Johnston Michael English Faculty  70,906.06 Johnston Wendi Internal Audit Admin/Prof  87,976.08 Johnston-Murillo Heidi Hillenbrand Residenc Admin/Prof  49,833.60 Jolly Marshay Business Office Scie Admin/Prof  42,961.06 Joly Robert Horticulture and Lan Faculty  151,458.25 Jones Amy College of Agricultu Admin/Prof  50,403.36 Jones Annetta Field Extension Educ Mgmt/Prof  67,573.20 Jones Barbara Communication Continuing Lecturer  17,966.97 Jones Bertha Field Extension Educ Admin/Prof  25,494.96 Jones Beth Honors College Admin/Prof  40,577.05 Jones Blake Human Development an Faculty  96,601.25 Jones Carmen Nursing Clin, Res, or NonTT  76,580.28 Jones Christy Office of Marketing Admin/Prof  45,693.48 Jones Crystal Financial Aid Admin/Prof  35,298.90 Jones David Vice President for H Admin/Prof  61,980.92 Jones Elizabeth Nursing Limited Term Lect  6,750.00 Jones Gregory Engineering Computer Admin/Prof  51,916.86 Jones Jaclyn Office of Treasury O Admin/Prof  40,316.28 Jones James Mechanical Engineeri Faculty  174,016.45 Jones James Biomedical Engineeri Mgmt/Prof  78,417.00 Jones Jeffrey Field Extension Educ Admin/Prof  57,980.88 Jones Jennie President Admin/Prof  72,217.32 Jones Julie Field Extension Educ Admin/Prof  54,152.16 Jones Kasi 4Success Admin/Prof  60,644.28 Jones Marjorie Purdue Memorial Unio Admin/Prof  49,121.04 Jones Max University Bands Admin/Prof  26,609.60 Jones Michael Facility Engineering Mgmt/Prof  85,444.86 Jones Owen Department of Food S Faculty  87,176.79 Jones Patrick Entomology Admin/Prof  22,918.32 Jones Paul Agricultural & Biolo Mgmt/Prof  58,581.00 Jones Robin PEC Information Tech Mgmt/Prof  93,838.73 Jones Russell Patti & Rusty Rueff Faculty  87,074.84 Jones Ryan Registrar Admin/Prof  36,899.57 Jones Shane 4Fire Dept Fire/Police BW Sal  64,220.84 Jones Timothy 4Phys&Astr Faculty  110,007.24 Jones-Bliss Betty Agricultural Economi Mgmt/Prof  86,592.66 Jones-Hall Yava Comparative Pathobio Faculty  116,003.88 Jonker Steven Cary Quadrangle Admin/Prof  62,907.54 Jordan David IT Customer Relation Admin/Prof  59,324.22 Jordan G School of Management Mgmt/Prof  177,214.08 Jordan Shannen 4PMU Dining Admin/Prof  37,515.28 Jordan-Huber Juliana Office of Engagement Admin/Prof  9,608.49 Jose Joyce Biological Sciences Mgmt/Prof  51,878.72 Joseph Kathryn Office of Marketing Admin/Prof  42,017.61 Joshi Mehul Medicinal Chem/Molec Post Doc Intern Res  25,770.09 Josyula Nitya Biochemistry Post Doc Intern Res  19,159.11 Joy Kimberly Dean of Students Admin/Prof  34,028.60 Joyce Bradley 4VP Research Admin/Prof  47,801.90 Jozwiak Lelia 4 Laf Stwd Admin/Prof  7,085.95 Judd Carol Field Extension Educ Admin/Prof  46,184.16 Judy Suzanne College of Science A Mgmt/Prof  108,187.60 Julian Spencer 4ITIS Admin/Prof  52,141.94 Julien Isidore Biological Sciences Admin/Prof  79,834.20 Junco Reynol Libraries Faculty  34,183.21 Jung Byunghoo Electrical & Faculty  136,431.50 Jung Jinha Civil Engineering Post Doc Intern Res  32,528.92 Jung Yeon Sang Nuclear Engineering Post Doc Intern Res  21,947.19 Jung Yu-Ra Liberal Arts Counsel Admin/Prof  40,374.02 

Jurss Stephen Birck Nanotechnology Mgmt/Prof  72,091.68 Justice Sean 4ITAS Admin/Prof  62,170.36 Kaakeh Yaman Department of Pharma Clin, Res, or NonTT  111,001.38 Kaczmarowski Rosemary Patti & Rusty Rueff Admin/Prof  32,214.81 Kaganovich Natalya Speech, Language and Faculty  76,359.72 Kail Robert Psychological Scienc Faculty  138,986.54 Kain Patrick Philosophy Faculty  82,624.61 Kaiser Jennifer Business Office Agri Mgmt/Prof  58,493.98 Kaiser Linda Curriculum and Instr Limited Term Lect  10,827.95 Kak Avinash Electrical & Faculty  270,365.14 Kalb Brady Certificate Program Limited Term Lect  24,120.37 Kalbag Arjun Chemical Engineering Post Doc Intern Res  7,265.00 Kalbaugh Kirby Horticulture and Lan Admin/Prof  62,837.82 Kaliman Ilya Chemistry Post Doc Intern Res  1,296.68 Kalish Charlotte 4Hill Dining Admin/Prof  32,106.29 Kalish Julia Department of Manage Continuing Lecturer  124,651.01 Kalnasy Michelle Purdue University St Post Doc Intern Res  11,291.17 Kaluf Kevin College of Technolog Post Doc Intern Res  34,692.45 Kaluf Shawn Engineering Computer Admin/Prof  67,215.18 Kalwani Manohar Department of Manage Faculty  287,391.06 Kamath Sudeep Uday Computer Science Post Doc Intern Res  17,781.14 Kanable Jeffrey Sponsored Program Se Mgmt/Prof  75,826.80 Kandil Amr Civil Engineering Faculty  108,665.52 Kanduluru Ananda Kumar Chemistry Post Doc Intern Res  41,140.44 Kane Frank Department of Manage Limited Term Lect  22,502.66 Kane Lowell Lesbian Gay Bisexual Mgmt/Prof  75,848.94 Kane Michael Computer and Informa Faculty  116,570.67 Kang Wonjin PEC Information Tech Admin/Prof  70,857.99 Kania Deanna Department of Pharma Clin, Res, or NonTT  97,885.68 Kannan Karthik Department of Manage Faculty  291,575.29 Kantor Alon School of Languages Continuing Lecturer  28,576.31 Kapitanov Georgi Mathematics Visiting Fac/Emeriti  26,270.65 Kaplan Ian Entomology Faculty  113,892.12 Kapp Barbara Intercollegiate Athl Mgmt/Prof  144,520.16 Kappes-Armstrong Aimee Sponsored Program Se Admin/Prof  47,253.68 Kappock Thomas Biochemistry Faculty  86,939.01 Karabinus Alisha English Limited Term Lect  31,662.60 Karagiannis Georgios Mathematics Post Doc Intern Res  4,305.56 Karagory Pamela Nursing Clin, Res, or NonTT  96,237.05 Karava Panagiota Civil Engineering Faculty  122,602.06 Karcher Brandon Communication Limited Term Lect  31,050.20 Karcher Susan Biological Sciences Faculty  86,079.72 Karki Hari Botany and Plant Pat Post Doc Intern Res  35,305.70 Karle Coleen 4ITAS Admin/Prof  81,658.60 Karpicke Jeffrey Psychological Scienc Faculty  171,371.69 Karpicke Stephanie Psychological Scienc Admin/Prof  39,961.14 Karve Rucha Botany and Plant Pat Post Doc Intern Res  36,705.06 Karwa Rakhi Department of Pharma Clin, Res, or NonTT  99,746.94 Kasinski Andrea Biological Sciences Faculty  115,998.74 Kastberg Signe Curriculum and Instr Faculty  116,757.35 Kasyan Walter IT Security and Poli Admin/Prof  64,062.36 Katic Sasa PEC Information Tech Admin/Prof  44,118.86 Katz Sharon Agricultural Communi Admin/Prof  62,537.04 Kaufman Michael Hall of Music Operat Admin/Prof  57,624.30 Kaufmann Erika Mathematics Faculty  110,573.03 Kaufmann Ralph Mathematics Faculty  89,499.24 Kauper Nancy Oral English Profici Admin/Prof  37,906.04 Kavuru Padmini Industrial and Physi Post Doc Intern Res  10,419.82 Kay Anneliese College of Agricultu Admin/Prof  52,628.42 Kays Michael Department of Pharma Faculty  124,744.20 Kayser Emily 4RCAC Admin/Prof  40,931.76 Kayser Paula IT Customer Relation Admin/Prof  78,717.78 

Kazacos Evelyn Comparative Pathobio Faculty  64,390.49 Kazacos Kevin Comparative Pathobio Faculty  18,815.60 Kazakov Aleksandr 4Phys&Astr Post Doc Intern Res  43,417.46 Kazmierczak Kristine Veterinary Clinical Admin/Prof  54,789.48 Kearney Derrick 4RCAC Admin/Prof  67,124.94 Keating Patricia Field Extension Educ Admin/Prof  57,294.36 Keating Susan Nutrition Science Admin/Prof  57,160.92 Keazer Lucia Facility Engineering Mgmt/Prof  90,262.30 Kebert Mark 4Risk Mgmt Mgmt/Prof  88,467.66 Keckler Holly College of Pharmacy Mgmt/Prof  50,402.54 Keefe James 4CapProg Mgm Mgmt/Prof  110,919.72 Keehn Brandon Speech, Language and Faculty  42,527.53 Keen James WBAA Admin/Prof  4,639.94 Keenan Douglas Field Extension Educ Mgmt/Prof  60,676.56 Keene Amy 4ITAS Admin/Prof  72,064.68 Keener Donna Department of Food S Admin/Prof  31,942.56 Keener Kevin Department of Food S Faculty  163,863.94 Keeney Roman Agricultural Economi Faculty  115,218.74 Keith Douglas Bldg Construction Ma Clin, Res, or NonTT  71,923.59 Kejriwal Mohitosh Department of Econom Faculty  143,481.97 Kelleher Daniel Mathematics Visiting Fac/Emeriti  26,527.87 Keller Janet PEC Information Tech Admin/Prof  54,876.38 Keller Philip 4012 Clin, Res, or NonTT  52,091.29 Kelley Paul Office of The Indian Admin/Prof  52,822.92 Kelley Stephen 4RCAC Admin/Prof  63,652.44 Kelley Todd Technology, Leadersh Faculty  119,389.19 Kelly Ashley Communication Faculty  37,195.85 Kelly Brian Sociology Department Faculty  144,966.38 Kelly Daniel Philosophy Faculty  62,173.67 Kelly Daniel Animal Sciences Admin/Prof  40,644.50 Kelly Gerald Animal Sciences Rese Admin/Prof  52,759.02 Kelly Janice Psychological Scienc Faculty  114,774.99 Kelly Robert Field Extension Educ Admin/Prof  44,672.28 Kelly Sean Engineering Computer Admin/Prof  47,324.04 Kelso Alice 4IHD Service Admin/Prof  60,277.10 Kelty Sheila Technical Assistance Mgmt/Prof  82,175.23 Kemery Ricky Field Extension Educ Admin/Prof  61,927.68 Kemmerer David Speech, Language and Faculty  99,016.92 Kempa-Steczko Anna Nutrition Science Admin/Prof  43,845.78 Kendall Allison Veterinary Medical T Post Doc Intern Res  18,098.04 Kenley Charles Robert Industrial Engineeri Clin, Res, or NonTT  117,397.28 Kennedy Maura Procurement Services Admin/Prof  51,420.44 Kennedy William Richmond Statewide T Limited Term Lect  1,135.98 Kennell Richard 4RCAC Mgmt/Prof  108,915.36 Kennell Vicki English Admin/Prof  24,267.03 Kenner Winifred 4ITAS Admin/Prof  76,980.00 Kenney Rachael Mathematics Faculty  98,074.86 Kent Jeffrey Intercollegiate Athl Admin/Prof  25,254.93 Kent Thomas Purdue Memorial Unio Admin/Prof  54,224.90 Kenttamaa Hilkka Chemistry Faculty  193,127.04 Kepler Mark Field Extension Educ Mgmt/Prof  70,233.84 Kepner Michael Food Stores Admin/Prof  58,918.98 Kepner Scott Speech, Language and Admin/Prof  81,530.22 Keppel Bertram 4ITAS Admin/Prof  24,894.99 Kercher-Updike Julie IT Customer Relation Mgmt/Prof  171,811.92 Kerchner Ryne 4Success Admin/Prof  38,770.08 Kerkhoff Robert Financial Aid Admin/Prof  46,807.50 Kerlo Anna-Elodie Mechanical Engineeri Post Doc Intern Res  17,683.34 Kerns Brandon Agriculture Informat Admin/Prof  54,743.22 Kerns Brian Engineering Professi Admin/Prof  14,008.17 Kerr Andrea 4012 Continuing Lecturer  58,206.55 Kerr Gina Vice President for H Admin/Prof  47,643.18 

Kerr Timothy College of Agricultu Mgmt/Prof  66,552.40 Kersey Susan Nursing Continuing Lecturer  36,132.12 Kerst Suzi Business Office Hous Admin/Prof  51,224.88 Kesling Mark Aviation Technology Continuing Lecturer  45,758.12 Kessans Kara Intercollegiate Athl Admin/Prof  53,671.38 Kester Kathryn Human Development an Admin/Prof  25,445.28 Kester Nancy College of Health an Admin/Prof  52,327.56 Ketterer Debra Purdue University St Admin/Prof  34,069.67 Ketterman Necia Office of Marketing Admin/Prof  50,087.34 Keulertz Martin Agricultural & Biolo Post Doc Intern Res  39,576.16 Kewman Benjamin Intercollegiate Athl Admin/Prof  46,469.84 Key Nicole Mechanical Engineeri Faculty  138,807.37 Keyes Kurt Chemistry Admin/Prof  62,923.50 Keyton LuAnn IT Security and Poli Admin/Prof  71,676.42 Khabeer Suad Anthropology Departm Faculty  78,096.28 Khirallah Samar 4012 Clin, Res, or NonTT  37,808.21 Khlebnikov Sergei 4Phys&Astr Faculty  129,548.36 Kidd Michelle Business Office Engi Admin/Prof  41,421.00 Kidwell Carla Field Extension Educ Mgmt/Prof  56,160.04 Kiefer Mickey 4Saf & Sec Admin/Prof  47,363.34 Kiefer Robin Physical Facilities Admin/Prof  45,454.86 Kihara Daisuke Biological Sciences Faculty  136,144.56 Kihara Shigeharu 4Phys&Astr Temporary A/P  11,467.81 Kilaz Gozdem Aviation Technology Faculty  99,763.21 Kilbane Matthew English Limited Term Lect  12,388.45 Kildishev Alexander Electrical & Clin, Res, or NonTT  139,242.76 Killian-Alenduff Rose Marie Sponsored Program Se Admin/Prof  45,596.52 Killion Vicki Libraries Faculty  105,165.48 Kim Bieong-Kil Industrial and Physi Post Doc Intern Res  23,339.25 Kim Bong-suk Botany and Plant Pat Temporary A/P  20,000.00 Kim Chang Comparative Pathobio Faculty  156,404.74 Kim Choon Young Department of Food S Post Doc Intern Res  5,073.71 Kim Hannah Curriculum and Instr Limited Term Lect  7,182.29 Kim Hojin Materials Engineerin Admin/Prof  72,957.90 Kim Hye-Ji Horticulture and Lan Faculty  53,532.80 Kim Hyoung-Jun Electrical & Post Doc Intern Res  52,203.09 Kim Hyung-Rae Biological Sciences Post Doc Intern Res  39,016.20 Kim HyungJoo Patti & Rusty Rueff Continuing Lecturer  38,477.21 Kim Jennifer 4ITAS Admin/Prof  59,910.88 Kim Jeong Im Biochemistry Mgmt/Prof  47,538.72 Kim Jeong-Nam Communication Faculty  93,891.54 Kim Johnathan Building Services Admin/Prof  41,484.01 Kim Jung Nutrition Science Post Doc Intern Res  41,117.04 Kim Kee Hong Department of Food S Faculty  95,561.81 Kim Kihyung Industrial Engineeri Post Doc Intern Res  29,790.01 Kim Minchi Curriculum and Instr Faculty  52,352.13 Kim Sang-Phil Department of Manage Visiting Fac/Emeriti  83,776.66 Kim Sangtae Chemical Engineering Faculty  358,727.08 Kim Soojin Department of Econom Faculty  135,081.33 Kim Soong-Hyun Health Sciences Post Doc Intern Res  35,479.51 Kim Stacy Soo Yeon 4ITAS Admin/Prof  59,290.54 Kim Sung-Min Mechanical Engineeri Post Doc Intern Res  60,362.52 Kim Tae Yoon Biomedical Engineeri Faculty  110,631.73 Kim Tong Patti & Rusty Rueff Faculty  42,534.11 Kim Woong Biomedical Engineeri Post Doc Intern Res  17,250.69 Kim Yeong 4Phys&Astr Faculty  163,143.36 Kim Yonsoo School of Languages Faculty  80,535.31 Kim Young Biomedical Engineeri Faculty  96,235.18 Kim Younghyun Electrical & Post Doc Intern Res  60,028.25 Kim Yuan Animal Sciences Faculty  123,592.26 Kimble Steven Forestry and Natural Post Doc Intern Res  37,600.55 Kimm Kelley University Press Admin/Prof  45,429.06 


